

## County of El Dorado

## Legislation Details

File #:   09-0823   Version: 1     Type:   Agenda Item   Status:   Adopted     File created:   6/15/2009   In control:   Board Of Supervisors     On agenda:   6/23/2009   Final action:   6/23/2009     Title:   Human Resources Department, Risk Management Division, recommending adoption of Resolution to provide accident insurance coverage for the volunteers working on the El Dorado County Rubicon Trail. Resolution 139-2009 FUNDING: Risk Management special revenue fund.     Sponsors:   Indexes:   Code sections:   Image: Code sections:   Image: Code sections:   Action By   Action   Result     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result   Pass							
File created:   6/15/2009   In control:   Board Of Supervisors     On agenda:   6/23/2009   Final action:   6/23/2009     Title:   Human Resources Department, Risk Management Division, recommending adoption of Resolution to provide accident insurance coverage for the volunteers working on the El Dorado County Rubicon Trail. Resolution 139-2009 FUNDING: Risk Management special revenue fund.     Sponsors:   Indexes:     Code sections:   1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance     Date   Ver. Action By   Action   Result	File #:	09-0	)823	Version: 1			
On agenda:   6/23/2009   Final action:   6/23/2009     Title:   Human Resources Department, Risk Management Division, recommending adoption of Resolution to provide accident insurance coverage for the volunteers working on the El Dorado County Rubicon Trail. Resolution 139-2009 FUNDING: Risk Management special revenue fund.     Sponsors:   Indexes:     Code sections:   Attachments:     1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result	Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
Title:   Human Resources Department, Risk Management Division, recommending adoption of Resolution to provide accident insurance coverage for the volunteers working on the El Dorado County Rubicon Trail. Resolution 139-2009 FUNDING: Risk Management special revenue fund.     Sponsors:   Indexes:     Code sections:   Attachments:   1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result	File created:	6/15	6/2009		In control:	Board Of Supervisors	
provide accident insurance coverage for the volunteers working on the El Dorado County Rubicon Trail.     Resolution 139-2009     FUNDING: Risk Management special revenue fund.     Sponsors:     Indexes:     Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance     Date   Ver. Action By   Action   Result	On agenda:	6/23	8/2009		Final action:	6/23/2009	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	provide accident insurance coverage for the volunteers working on the El Dorado County Rubicon Trail. Resolution 139-2009					
Code sections:     Attachments:   1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance     Date   Ver.   Action By   Action   Result	Sponsors:						
Attachments: 1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance   Date Ver. Action By Action	Indexes:						
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:						
	Attachments:	1. 09-0823 Resolution - Rubicon Accident Insurance					
6/23/2009 1 Board Of Supervisors Adopted Pass	Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Act	ion	Result
	6/23/2009	1	Board O	f Supervisors	Ad	opted	Pass